Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the receiving party's address on the recordation cover sheet from a <burnaby, canada=""> address to an <arlington, washington=""> address previously recorded on Reel 014428 Frame 0648. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the changing of Assignee's name from Xantrex Technology USA, Inc., to Xantrex Technology Inc.</arlington,></burnaby,>	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Xantrex Technology USA, Inc.	07/14/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xantrex Technology Inc.	
Street Address:	5916 195th Street NE	
City:	Arlington	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98223	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	D399154	
Patent Number:	5583413	
Patent Number:	5675123	
Patent Number:	5844326	
Patent Number:	5895440	
Patent Number:	5939855	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)224-0779

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (206)682-8100
Email: efiling@cojk.com
Correspondent Name: James W. Anable, Esq.

Address Line 1: Christensen O'Connor Johnson Kindness

PATENT REEL: 019280 FRAME: 0343

500274795

SH \$240.00

	1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800 Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-2347		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	XANT		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James W. Anable		
Total Attachments: 2 source=Corrective_Assignee_Address#page1.tif source=Corrective_Assignee_Address#page2.tif			

PATENT REEL: 019280 FRAME: 0344

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

XANTREX TECHNOLOGY USA, INC.

a Washington Profit corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to XANTREX TECHNOLOGY INC.

UBI Number: 602 025 572

Date: July 14, 2000



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

Den Homo

Rulph Munra, Secretary of State 608-3

4/4

2002/003

03/16/2004 700072560

RECORDATION FORM O	VLY ATT	Patent and Trademark Office orney Docket No.: XANT518877
Submission Type New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of Error: Reel, Frame	Conveyance Type: Assignment License Merger	Security Agreement Change of Name Other:
Name(s) of conveying party(ies): Execution Date: Xantrex Technology USA, Inc. July 14, 2000 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Name: Xantrex Teck Name: Xantrex Teck Address: 8999 Nelson Burnaby, Br CANADA Additional name(s) & address	nnology Inc. Way itish Columbia V5A 4B5
5. Application number(s) and/or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No(s). Additional numbers attached the second of this document is being filed together with a new patent application.	5,895 ched? Yes No	i,413 5,675,123 5,844,326 i,440 5,939,855 D399,154 at application was signed by the first
named executing inventor: 6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: John D. Denkenberger, Esq. Customer No. 26389 CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON KINDNESSTLC 1420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800 Seattle, WA 98101-2347 206.682.8100	 7. Total number of applications. 8. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.4) 9. The fee is authority No. 03-1740. 10. The Director is herebooks. 	ations and/or patents involved: 6 41):
11. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document. John D. Denkenberger Name of Attorney or Agent	Signatur	d any attached copy is a true copy of the March 16, 2004 Date er sheet, attachments, and document: 2

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile to Assignment Records Trademark Office, at facsimile number 703-306-5995, on the below date.

IDD:GLS RECORDED: 05/10/2007

PATENT

REEL: 019280 FRAME: 0346